Chg No Date Min Book [To Whom Paid Description Net Total |VAT Total
206101 | 01/04/2015| T4404 |Glasdon Ltd Picnic Table 514.56 102.91 617.47
206097 | 01/04/2015| T4405 |CWAC Rates - Cemetery - 1st Payment 648.00 648.00
206103 | 01/04/2015| T4410 |Cheshire Community Action Neighbourhood Plan assistance 700.00 700.00
206102 | 01/04/2015| T4411 |Mid Cheshire Grnd Maintenance Fence at Churchfields 700.00 140.00 840.00
206105 | 01/04/2015| T4413 |Valuation Office Agency Chester Road Land 749.99 150.00 899.99
206128 | 24/04/2015| T4425 |CWAC Interim Grounds Maintenance 1,750.00 350.00] 2,100.00
206118 | 15/04/2015| T4427 |Frodsham Festivals Grant CWC CIF 1,000.00 1,000.00
206120 | 15/04/2015| T4429 |Helsby High School Grant CWC CIF 589.50 589.50
BACS 13/04/2015| T4441 |(Staff salary Salary Month 1 559.85 559.85
BACS 13/04/2015| T4443 |[Staff salary Salary Month 1 904.36 904.36
BACS 13/04/2015| TA4444 |Staff salary Salary Month 1 1,021.14 1,021.14
BACS 13/04/2015| T4445 |HMRC PAYE & NIC Month 1 787.31 787.31
206135 | 07/05/2015| T4452 |Easy Life Chainsaw & Equipment 861.55 139.43( 1,000.98
206140 | 11/05/2015| T4461 |CWAC Webcasting meetings 2,144.98 428.99| 2,573.97
BACS 11/05/2015| T4479 |[Staff salary Salary Month 2 540.79 540.79
BACS 11/05/2015| T4481 |Staff salary Salary Month 2 904.36 904.36
BACS 11/05/2015| T4482 |[Staff salary Salary Month 2 1,020.94 1,020.94
BACS 11/05/2015| T4483 |HMRC PAYE & NIC Month 2 774.93 774.93
BACS 11/05/2015| T4484 |Cheshire Pensions Pension Month 2 629.50 629.50
BACS | 11/06/2015| T4446 |Cheshire Pensions Pension Month 1 629.50 629.50
206147 | 08/06/2015| T4475 |EBL London Rd Works 7,716.50| 1,543.30] 9,259.80
206148 | 05/06/2015| T4476 |CWAC Office Rent 1/5/15 -30/6/15 1,666.66 333.33] 1,999.99
206156 | 09/06/2015| T4491 |Zurich Insurance Policy 2,319.83 2,319.83
206159 | 11/06/2015| T4493 |CWAC Office Rent 3/1/15-2/5/15 2,108.00 421.60| 2,529.60
BACS 11/06/2015| T4494 |(Staff salary Salary Month 3 656.98 656.98
BACS 11/06/2015| T4495 |Staff salary Salary Month 3 592.76 592.76
BACS 11/06/2015| T4496 |(Staff salary Salary Month 3 975.73 975.73
BACS 11/06/2015| T4497 |Staff salary Salary Month 3 1,020.94 1,020.94
BACS 11/06/2015| T4500 |HMRC PAYE & NIC Month 3 972.00 972.00
BACS 11/06/2015| T4501 [Cheshire Pensions Pension Month 3 657.79 657.79
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CWAC

Kestrel Image Makers
Groundwork & Leisure Services
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HMRC

Cheshire Pensions
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Contested Election Recharge
Salary Month 4

Salary Month 4

Salary Month 4

Salary Month 4

Salary Month 4

PAYE & NIC Month 4
Pension Month 4
Cemetry

Office Rent

WW1 book

Bench Painting

Ship St. Path

London Rd Works

Ashton Drive Lease

Salary Month 5
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Office Rent

Works at London Road
CWAC - Grant Award

War Memorial Renovation
Salary Month 6
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200.00

639.95
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Cheshire Pensions

Mid Cheshire Grnd Maintenance
Walker Smith Way

CWAC
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Staff salary
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Staff salary
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Cheshire Police
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Cheshire Constabulary
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Salary Month 6

PAYE & NIC Month 6

Pension Month 6

Grass Cutting/Watering Planters
Legal Fees Track Purchase HHW
Office Rent

Annual Return review

London Rd Works
July/August/Sept.

London Rd Works - QS fees
Salary Month 7

Salary Month 7

Salary Month 7

Salary Month 7

Salary Month 7

PAYE & NIC Month 7

Pension Month 7

Allotment Hedge cutting

Grant

Operation Shield - Grants

Van Rental

Website work

Rates - Cemetery - 2nd Payment
London Road Works

Office Rent 1/11/15-30/11/2015
Churchfields work

PCSO - April 15 - September 15
PCSO - October 15 - March 16
Salary Month 8

Salary Month 8

Salary Month 8

Salary Month 8

PAYE & NIC Month 8

565.50
960.80
638.93
3,754.00
670.00
833.33
600.00
912.15
3,199.75
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520.00
992.67
1,100.10
514.60
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639.95
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166.67
20,270.98

565.50
960.80
638.93
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670.00
1,000.00
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992.67
1,100.10
514.60
643.20
888.18
696.45
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8,200.00
2,000.00
1,219.69
945.00
648.00
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1,000.00
HHHH I
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5,900.00
520.00
992.67
1,100.30
643.20
866.58
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Cheshire Pensions
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Signs of the Times

CHALC
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CWAC

Frodsham Web
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Ashley Services (UK) Ltd
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Groundword CLM

Lyons Davidson

Highlights Pyrotechnics
CWAC

Mid Cheshire Grnd Maintenance
Mid Cheshire Grnd Maintenance
Easy Life

Staff salary

Staff salary
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Staff salary

Cheshire Pensions

Pension Month 8

Christmas Event First Aid Cover
Road Sign

Subscription

Newsletter

Office Rent 1/12/15-31/12/2015

Leaflet Distribution for Newsletter

Townfield Lane Rent
Christmas Festival
Christmas Lights
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Salary Month 9
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Event Traffic control
Sign Installation
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Site Survey - Townfield Lane Play Area

J Wild settlement
New Year's Eve
Office Rent 1/1/16-31/1/2016
SLA - Oct/Nov/Dec
Churchfields work
Mower Repairs
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696.45
635.00
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1,306.50
725.00
833.33
588.00
1,100.00
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520.00
992.67
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629.80
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696.45
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2,447.94
1,278.00
833.33
3,199.75
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992.67
1,100.10
536.00
562.80
696.45
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166.67
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590.00
1,060.00
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1,000.00
3,839.70
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520.00
992.67
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536.00
562.80
696.45
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Red Lion
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Staff salary
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Slater & Gordon
CWAC

Mid Cheshire Grnd Maintenance

Newsletter

Over 70s Vouchers

Defib. Cabinet/Kit

Office Rent 1/2/16-29/2/16
World War 1 seat

Christmas Festival 2015

Signs x 15

Over 70s Vouchers

Salary Month 11

Salary Month 11

Salary Month 11

Salary Month 11

PAYE & NIC Month 11
Pension Month 11

Land Audit

Legal Fees - Park Lane Play Area
Rates - CP Conference Room
Rates - CP Ground Floor

Over 70s Vouchers

Office Rent 1/3/16-31/03/16
Salary Month 12

Salary Month 12

Salary Month 12

Salary Month 12
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Pension Month 12

Legal Fees Ashton Drive lease
Rates - cemetry 1st half 1/4/16-31/3/17
Bench Installation

945.00
600.00
7,025.00
833.33
680.00
1,275.00
558.00
650.00
520.00
992.47
1,100.30
536.00
868.18
696.45
600.00
1,496.00
2,996.46
5,508.20
640.00
833.33
520.00
992.67
1,100.10
566.15
877.38
696.45
1,258.00
653.80
680.00

166.67
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166.67

240.00
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1,000.00
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696.45
720.00
1,784.00
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640.00
1,000.00
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566.15
877.38
696.45
1,498.00
653.80
816.00




